CROQUET TASMANIA
2024 Autumn GC Pennant Results Summary

Week 10 - 28 to 29 May 2024 (Final Week )

Division 1

Kingston

New Town
Sandy Bay Red
Sandy Bay White
Eastern Shore

Division 2

Sandy Bay Red
Sandy Bay White
Kingston
Eastern Shore

Division 3

Sandy Bay

New Town

Eastern Shore Gold
Eastern Shore White
Kingston

Matches
Played
8

© 0 0

Matches
Played
9

9

9

9
Matches

Played
8

© 0 0 ©

Matches
Won

= N O N

Matches
Won

&~ b OO

Matches
Won

W h A~ A OG

Games
Won
59
57
52
40
32

Games
Won
62
49
53
52

Games
Won
50
52
51
47
40

Games
Lost
37
39
44
56
64

Games
Lost
46
59
55
56

Games
Lost
46
44
45
49
56

Net
Games
22

Net
Games
16

Hoops For
537
534
512
475
432

Hoops For
589
533
545
551

Hoops For
521
513
504
465
468

Hoops
Against
435
480
486
538
547

Hoops
Against
580
575
535
558

Hoops
Against
515
471
489
492
524

Net Hoops
102
54
26
-63
-115

Net Hoops
9
-42
10
-7

Net Hoops
6
42

ladder

a h~h WD

ladder
1

2
3
4

ladder

a ~h ODD



