## **CROQUET TASMANIA**

## 2024 Autumn GC Pennant Results Summary

Week 10 - 28 to 29 May 2024 (Final Week )

	iο	

Division 1									
	Matches	Matches	Games	Games	Net		Hoops		
	Played	Won	Won	Lost	Games	<b>Hoops For</b>	Against	<b>Net Hoops</b>	ladder
Kingston	8	7	59	37	22	537	435	102	1
New Town	8	5	57	39	18	534	480	54	2
Sandy Bay Red	8	5	52	44	8	512	486	26	3
Sandy Bay White	8	2	40	56	-16	475	538	-63	4
Eastern Shore	8	1	32	64	-32	432	547	-115	5
Division 2									
	Matches	Matches	Games	Games	Net		Hoops		
	Played	Won	Won	Lost	Games	<b>Hoops For</b>	Against	Net Hoops	ladder
Sandy Bay Red	9	5	62	46	16	589	580	9	1
Sandy Bay White	9	5	49	59	-10	533	575	-42	2
Kingston	9	4	53	55	-2	545	535	10	3
Eastern Shore	9	4	52	56	-4	551	558	-7	4
Division 3									
	Matches	Matches	Games	Games	Net		Hoops		
	Played	Won	Won	Lost	Games	<b>Hoops For</b>	Against	Net Hoops	ladder
Sandy Bay	8	5	50	46	4	521	515	6	1
New Town	8	4	52	44	8	513	471	42	2
<b>Eastern Shore Gold</b>	8	4	51	45	6	504	489	15	3
<b>Eastern Shore White</b>	8	4	47	49	-2	465	492	-27	4
Kingston	8	3	40	56	-16	468	524	-56	5